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AdvisoryGoup Work Plan

NORTH POTOMAC YARD UPDATE ADVISORY GROUP WORK PLAN - REVISED
November 7, 2016
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Meeting Agenda

Topics below include time for AG guestions and discussion

AWelcome

Alntro to Transportation

A Affordable Housing Briefing
AHeight & Density Followp

APublic Comments

ANext Steps

( 5 min)

(30 min)

(45 min)

(25 min)

(10 min)

( 5 min)




Transportation Intro



Transportation Infrastructure

A Local bus service A Metro Station
A Dedicated Transitway with enhanced bus A Enhanced bicycle and pedestria
service network (on and off street)

A Incomplete bicycle and pedestrian networl®  Additional connectivity

Existing road connection

Planned road connection












































































































